
 
 

HOUSE WAYS AND MEANS COMMITTEE 
BUDGET SUBCOMMITTEE ASSIGNMENTS:  2019 -2020 BUDGET PROCESS 

  

Chief of Staff & Legal Counsel:                           Daniel Boan 
Budget Director:     Katie Turner 
Director of Legislation:                      Rena Grant 
Executive Assistant:    Kim Jackson 

  

CONSTITUTIONAL                        Staff:  Blythe Littlefield 

  
Bruce Bannister, Chairman B: 212-6944  brucebannister@schouse.gov 

Nathan Ballentine  B: 734-2969  nathanballentine@schouse.gov  
Mike Sottile   B: 212-6880  mikesottile@schouse.gov  
 

HIGHER EDUCATION        Staff:  AJ Newton 
  
Gary Simrill, Chairman  B: 734-3040  garysimrill@schouse.gov  
Gilda Cobb-Hunter            B: 734-2809  gildacobbhunter@schouse.gov  
Kirkman Finlay  B: 212-6943  kirkmanfinlay@schouse.gov  
 

PUBLIC EDUCATION                                    Staff:  Kenzie Riddle 
 

Bill Whitmire, Chairman B: 734-3068  billwhitmire@schouse.gov  
Garry Smith   B: 734-3045  garrysmith@schouse.gov  
Jackie Hayes   B: 734-3099  jackiehayes@schouse.gov  
           

HEALTHCARE                                      Staff:  Sarah Hearn 
 

Bill Herbkersman, Chairman B: 734-3063  billherbkersman@schouse.gov  
William “Bill” Clyburn   B: 734-3033  billclyburn@schouse.gov  
Jimmy Bales   B: 734-3058  jimmybales@schouse.gov  
Todd Rutherford  B: 734-9441  toddrutherford@schouse.gov  
Heather Ammons Crawford B: 212-6933  heathercrawford@schouse.gov  
 

ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT      Staff:  Alyssa Weeks 
  

Leon Stavrinakis, Chairman B: 734-3039  leonstavrinakis@schouse.gov  
Alan Clemmons  B: 734-3113  alanclemmons@schouse.gov  
David Weeks   B: 734-3102  davidweeks@schouse.gov 
 

CRIMINAL JUSTICE                                    Staff:  Stephanie Meetze 
  

Phillip Lowe, Chairman B: 734-2975  philliplowe@schouse.gov  
Lonnie Hosey   B: 734-2829  lonniehosey@schouse.gov  
Dennis Moss   B: 734-3073  dennismoss@schouse.gov 
 

TRANSPORTATION AND REGULATORY                             Staff:  Michael Jackson 
 

Shannon Erickson, Chairman B: 734-3261  shannonerickson@schouse.gov  
Chip Huggins   B: 734-2971   chiphuggins@schouse.gov  
Joe Daning   B: 734-2951  joedaning@schouse.gov 
Mark Willis   B: 212-6882  markwillis@schouse.gov   
 

PROVISO                                                            Staff:  Ways and Means Staff 
  

Kirkman Finlay, Chairman B: 212-6943  kirkmanfinlay@schouse.gov  
Gilda Cobb-Hunter  B: 734-2809  gildacobbhunter@schouse.gov   
Budget Subcommittee Chairmen (or Designee)  
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